
 
 

Dates for Your Diary 2025-2026 

Individual letters will be emailed out to parents with more information about certain events 

Date Event Time 
Friday 24th October Halloween Celebrations  - 

Friday 24th October Children break up for half term holiday 3:30pm 

Monday 3rd November Children return to school 8:50am 

Monday 3rd November  School Nursing Team in – Y6 Height & Weight - 

Tuesday 4th November Flu Vaccinations – Reception-Y6 - 

Tuesday 4th November Open Evening for prospective Reception starters 

and parents for September 2026 

4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Friday 14th November Children in Need Day - 

17th-21st November Maths Week - 

Wednesday 19th November Flu Vaccinations - Catch up Session  - 

Wednesday 26th November Parents’ Evening   1:10pm - 3:20pm  and 
3:40pm- 6:30pm 

Monday 1st December – 

Friday 5th December 

Book Fayre in School 3:30pm-4:00pm daily 

Thursday 4th December Open Evening for prospective Reception starters 

and parents for September 2026 

4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Friday 5th December Christmas Fayre * Note new date 3:30 – 5:00pm 

Monday 8th December Christmas Crafts EYFS (Nursery & Reception) 10:30pm-11:30pm 

Monday 8th December Christmas Crafts (Year 1 & Year 2) 2:30pm-3:30pm 

Tuesday 9th December Christmas Crafts (Year 3 & Year 4) 10:30pm-11:30pm 

Tuesday 9th December Christmas Crafts (Year 5 & Year 6) 1:30pm-2:30pm 

Thursday 11th December School Discos 3:30 - 4:15pm EYFS 
4:30 - 5:15pm Y1-Y3  

5:30 - 6:15pm Y4-Y6  

Monday 15th December  EYFS Nativity (Nursery & Reception) 9:30am 

Tuesday 16th December  EYFS Nativity (Nursery & Reception) 9:30am 

Monday 15th December  KS1 Nativity (Year1 & 2) 2:00pm 

Wednesday 17th December  KS1 Nativity (Year1 & 2) 9:30am 

Tuesday 16th December KS2 Nativity (Year 3, 4, 5 & 6) 2:00pm 

Thursday 18th December  KS2 Nativity (Year 3, 4, 5 & 6) 9:30am 

Friday 19th December Children Break up for Christmas Holidays 3:30pm 

Monday 5th January 2026 Inset Day – School closed to children  

Tuesday 6th January 2026 All children return to school 8:50am 

 


